
BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 4th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS- 222 10-Apr-23 Monday Theories of PCS 

2 PCS-223 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Strategies of Peace and Conflict 

3 PCS - 213 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Introduction to IR 

4 PCS-214 13-Apr-23 Thursday Introduction to Psychology

5 PCS-215 14-Apr-23 Friday Introduction to Every day Science

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-203 10-Apr-23 Monday French Language 

2 PCS-322 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Conflict Analysis

3 PCS-341 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Analysis of War and Peace

4 PCS-342 13-Apr-23 Thursday Traditional & Non-Traditional Security Paradigm

5 PCS-343 14-Apr-23 Friday Global Power Politics & Peace
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Department of Peace & Conflict Studies

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 6th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-323 10-Apr-23 Monday Social Non-Violent Movement of the World 

2 PCS-324 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Role of Religion in Peace and Conflict Studies 

3 PCS-824 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Research Methodology - II

4 PCS-345 13-Apr-23 Thursday Conflict and Cooperation in South Asia

5 PCS-325 14-Apr-23 Friday Conflict Management and Resolution

6 PCS-346 17-Apr-23 Monday International Law

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 7th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-460 10-Apr-23 Monday Dynamics of Regional Conflict &Cooperation 

2 PCS-823 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Ethnic Conflicts: Perspective & Challenges

3 PCS-462 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Role of Media in Peace and Conflict 

4 PCS-853 13-Apr-23 Thursday Contemporary Global Conflicts and Peace

5 PCS-846 14-Apr-23 Friday Arms Control, Disarmament & Peace

6 PCS-893 17-Apr-23 Monday Gender peace and Security

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 8th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-470 10-Apr-23 Monday Welfare State of Islam  & Contemporary Studies of PCS 

2 PCS-892 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Human Rights and Humanitarian Law

3 PCS-855 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Political  System & Political Tolerance 

4 PCS-843 13-Apr-23 Thursday Politics of Environment and Peace

5 PCS-473 14-Apr-23 Friday State and Human Security 
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Department of Peace & Conflict Studies (Afternoon)

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-203 10-Apr-23 Monday French Language 

2 PCS-826 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Conflict Analysis

3 PCS-526 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Analysis of War and Peace

4 PCS-827 13-Apr-23 Thursday Traditional & Non-Traditional Security Paradigm

5 PCS-891 14-Apr-23 Friday Global Power Politics & Peace

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 6th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-323 10-Apr-23 Monday Social Non-Violent Movement of the World 

2 PCS-321 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Role of Religion in Peace and Conflict Studies 

3 PCS-824 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Research Methodology-II

4 PCS-836 13-Apr-23 Thursday Conflict and Cooperation in South Asia

5 PCS-510 14-Apr-23 Friday Conflict Management and Resolution

6 PCS-845 17-Apr-23 Monday International Law

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 7th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-460 10-Apr-23 Monday Dynamics of Regional Conflict &Cooperation 

2 PCS-823 11-Apr-23 Tuesday Ethnic Conflicts: Perspective & Challenges

3 PCS-462 12-Apr-23 Wednesday Role of Media in Peace and Conflict 

4 PCS-853 13-Apr-23 Thursday Contemporary Global Conflicts and Peace

5 PCS-846 14-Apr-23 Friday Arms Control, Disarmament & Peace

6 PCS-893 17-Apr-23 Monday Gender peace and Security
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